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CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 5 Description 3 IMPERIAL

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
100 COUNTY GENERAL
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
5300 AIRPORT AUTHORITY
6103 CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD
8601 IMPERIAL CITY GENERAL
8611 CRA-IMPERIAL
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate
CHASE COUNTY
TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019
Tax District 10 Description 3 RURAL IMP FIRE

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
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Rate

.212688
.018051
.024814
.654094
.014993
.074043
.055000
.689070
.000000
.000505

743258
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Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6103 CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS 0.654094
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL 0.014993
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7701 IMPERIAL FIRE 0.011195
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.040569a

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 12 Description 3 RURAL IMP FIRE LC

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6103 CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS 0.654094
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL 0.014993
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7502 LAMAR CEMETERY 0.000000
7701 IMPERIAL FIRE 0.011195
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

=

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate .040569A

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
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CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 15 Description 3 RURAL IMP FR CRC

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
100 COUNTY GENERAL
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
6103 CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD
7501 CRETE CEMETERY
7701 IMPERIAL FIRE
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate
CHASE COUNTY
TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019
Tax District 17 Description 3R IF CHASE CEM

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
100 COUNTY GENERAL
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
6103 CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL
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Rate

.212688
.018051
.654094
.014993
.074043
.055000
.001228
.011195
.000505

041797

Rate

0.212688
0.018051
0.654094
0.014993
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7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD
7503 CHASE CEMETERY

7701 IMPERIAL FIRE

9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

Tax District 20

Base School Code
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT

CURRENT AS OF

Description 3 RURAL WAUNETA

15-0010

11/20/2019

Fund Fund Description
100 COUNTY GENERAL
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
6103 CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD
7702 WAUNETA FIRE GENERAL
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

Tax District 25

Base School Code
Affiliated Code

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT

CURRENT AS OF

Description 12 IMPERIAL FIRE

15-0010

11/20/2019
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.074043
.055000
.001061
.011195
.000505

.041630A
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Rate

.212688
.018051
.654094
.014993
.074043
.055000
.019825
.000505

049199



Fund

100

5000
6103
6915
7100
7300
7701
9300

Tax District 27

alldist.txt

Funds included in this Tax District
Fund Description

COUNTY GENERAL
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS
ESU 15 GENERAL
MID-PLAINS CC GEN
UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD
IMPERIAL FIRE
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Fund

100

5000
6103
6915
7100
7300
7502
7701
9300

Funds included in this Tax District
Fund Description

COUNTY GENERAL
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS
ESU 15 GENERAL
MID-PLAINS CC GEN
UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD
LAMAR CEMETERY
IMPERIAL FIRE
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate
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Rate

.212688
.018051
.654094
.014993
.074043
.055000
.011195
.000505

040569

Description 12 IMPERIAL FIRE LC

Rate

.212688
.018051
.654094
.014993
.074043
.055000
.000000
.011195
.000505

. 040569



Tax District 30
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CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Fund

100

5000
6103
6915
7100
7300
7501
7701
9300

Tax District 35

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Description

COUNTY GENERAL
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS
ESU 15 GENERAL
MID-PLAINS CC GEN
UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD
CRETE CEMETERY
IMPERIAL FIRE
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Description 536 WAUNETA

Base School Code : 15-0536
Affiliated Code

Fund

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Description
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Description 12 IMPERIAL FIRE CRC

Rate

.212688
.018051
.654094
.014993
.074043
.055000
.001228
.011195
.000505

.041797a

Rate
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100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6131 SD 536 GENERAL 1.030000
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL 0.014993
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
8602 WAUNETA VILLAGE GEN 0.499998
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.905278a

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 40 Description 536 WAUNETA FIRE

Base School Code : 15-0536
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6131 SD 536 GENERAL 1.030000
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL 0.014993
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7702 WAUNETA FIRE GENERAL 0.019825
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.425105a

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 45 Description 536 IF
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Base School Code : 15-0536
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6131 SD 536 GENERAL 1.030000
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL 0.014993
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7701 IMPERIAL FIRE 0.011195
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.416475a

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 50 Description 42 LAMAR IF LC

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6103 CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS 0.654094
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL 0.014993
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7502 LAMAR CEMETERY 0.000000
7701 IMPERIAL FIRE 0.011195
8603 LAMAR VILLAGE 0.000000
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9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.040569a

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 70 Description 42 VENANGO FIRE

Base School Code : 15-0010
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6103 CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS 0.654094
6915 ESU 15 GENERAL 0.014993
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7703 VENANGO FIRE GENERAL 0.034432
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.063806a

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 90 Description 001 IMPERIAL FIRE

Base School Code : 68-0020
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
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Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6133 PERKINS COUNTY SCHOOLS 0.516136
6916 ESU 16 GENERAL 0.014999
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7701 IMPERIAL FIRE 0.011195
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate ©.902617a

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 91 Description 001 IF CHASE CEM

Base School Code : 68-0020
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6133 PERKINS COUNTY SCHOOLS 0.516136
6916 ESU 16 GENERAL 0.014999
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7503 CHASE CEMETERY 0.001061
7701 IMPERIAL FIRE 0.011195
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

()

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate .903678A

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
Page 10
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CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 100 Description 001 VENANGO FIRE

Base School Code : 68-0020
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6133 PERKINS COUNTY SCHOOLS 0.516136
6916 ESU 16 GENERAL 0.014999
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7703 VENANGO FIRE GENERAL 0.034432
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate ©.925854m

CHASE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/20/2019

Tax District 105 Description 112 WAUNETA FIRE

Base School Code : 68-0020
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
100 COUNTY GENERAL 0.212688
5000 COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 0.018051
6133 PERKINS COUNTY SCHOOLS 0.516136
6916 ESU 16 GENERAL 0.014999
7100 MID-PLAINS CC GEN 0.074043
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7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN NRD 0.055000
7702 WAUNETA FIRE GENERAL 0.019825
9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.000505

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate ©0.911247a
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